CIRCUITO BIKE & TRAIL - 2019

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 60 KM - SPORT - Masculino

Descrigcdo Faixa

Masculino INFATO-JUVENIL

Masculino JUNIOR

Masculino JUVENIL

Masculino OVER 65

Masculino SUB 30

Coloc. Num.

10
11
12
13
14

15

304

303

302

301

473
472

469

470
471

311
308
315
313
310
319
309

312
316
314
318
321
323
320
322

Nome

JOAO MATHEUS CORRREA PORTO

MATHEUS KNEIPP CABRAL

JEFFERSON LUIZ HENRIQUES
PEDRO

FABIO HENRIQUE MEDEIROS

ROBERTO SILVA MACHADO

NIEDSON PASTOR DE
ALBUQUERQUE

ALEXANDRE LUGTENBURG DE
GARCIA

EDSON MENEZES
GUILHERME FORES

JOSUE MARQUES DA SILVA JUNIOR
BRUNO GONCALVES AREIAS
PHILLIPE IORIO ARIMATEA

LUCAS SILVA RODRIGUES
JEFERSON LEAL

VICTOR REIS DE JESUS

CLAUDEMIR GABRIEL FERREIRA
SILVA

JUNINHO CARIUS

RAFAEL SANTOS CONFORTI
MATHEUS GOES

VICTOR PELKA CAPPUCCI

FELIPE MIRANDA DO NASCIMENTO
GUILHERME VAZ

VITOR SANTANA CORREIA

DAVI DOS PASSOS DIAS

Relatério emitido em 04/06/2019 as 13:36:22

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe

Ritmo Vel.
00:03:54 15,35
00:02:28 24,37
00:03:19 18,05
00:03:32 16,97
00:03:02 19,77
00:03:07 = 19,22
00:03:24 17,62
00:03:40 16,40
00:05:00 11,99
00:02:38 22,79
00:02:48 21,46
00:02:52 20,94
00:02:54 20,71
00:02:59 = 20,03
00:03:13 18,69
00:03:23 17,75
00:03:37 16,62
00:03:44 16,06
00:03:53 15,46
00:03:53 15,45
00:03:55 15,31
00:04:30 13,31
00:04:32 13,22
00:05:18 11,32

Pagina;

Tempo

03:54:29

02:27:44

03:19:27

03:32:08

03:02:04
03:07:17

03:24:19

03:39:34
05:00:21

02:37:59
02:47:47
02:51:56
02:53:52
02:59:43
03:12:40
03:22:46

03:36:39
03:44:10
03:52:52
03:52:57
03:55:09
04:30:29
04:32:17
05:18:08



CIRCUITO BIKE & TRAIL - 2019

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 60 KM - SPORT - Masculino

Descrigcao Faixa Coloc. Num.

Masculino SUB 35

Masculino SUB 40

a b~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

330
328
329
332
326
335
334
331
327

363
350

355
354
362
345
346

349
356
351
348
352
343
364
353
339
347
359
361
342
357

Nome

WANDERSON SOUZA DE PINHO
EVANIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
VINICIUS ANTONIO PEREIRA FELIPE
GUILHERME KREISCNEN
BERNARDO PIRES CANRAL PEREIRA
RODRIGO CARVALHO

JOAO PAULO CAMPINHO

WILSON PACHECO DE CARVALHO
EDUARDO LUIZ MOTTA MAIA

PABLO ALBUQUERQUE

LEONARDO MARTINS DE LIMA
BARBOSA

RODRIGO C IORAS

PATRIC DUARTE

VOLKER FRANCO STEIER
GABRIEL ARCANJO SAMPAIO

GUILHERME MARQUES ANDRADE
DURAN

JUNIOR DURAN

RONALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
LUCIANO NASCIMENTO NATALINO
JOAO PAULO BARBOSA CAETANO
MARCO ANTONIO

FIDELMIR MORAIS DAS FLORES
JOSENILDO JESUS GOUVEIA
OCTAVIO VARGAS FREITAS PINTON
BERNARDO VILLAR CAMARA

JOAO MORITZ ROQUE

VAGNER DE AGUIAR ARAUJO
VICTOR H BILOURO

FELIPE SILVA DOMINGUES
RONALDO RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA

Relatério emitido em 04/06/2019 as 13:36:22

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe

Ritmo Vel.
00:02:37 22,86
00:02:44 = 21,90
00:02:55 = 20,62
00:02:58 = 20,26
00:03:12 18,77
00:03:22 17,81
00:03:47 15,88
00:03:57 15,16
00:05:32 10,86
00:02:27 24,45
00:02:30 23,95
00:02:31 = 23,83
00:02:38 22,84
00:02:38 22,76
00:02:43 = 22,13
00:02:48 21,48
00:02:53 20,81
00:02:54 20,72
00:02:54 = 20,67
00:03:01 = 19,91
00:03:03 19,63
00:03:09 19,03
00:03:24 17,65
00:03:25 17,54
00:03:31 17,08
00:03:36 16,63
00:03:39 16,44
00:03:45 16,02
00:03:48 15,76
00:04:10 14,43

Pagina;

Tempo

02:37:29
02:44:25
02:54:34
02:57:41
03:11:45
03:22:05
03:46:42
03:57:26
05:31:38

02:27:15
02:30:20

02:31:05
02:37:38
02:38:12
02:42:39
02:47:34

02:52:58
02:53:43
02:54:09
03:00:48
03:03:21
03:09:11
03:23:57
03:25:13
03:30:48
03:36:28
03:38:55
03:44:47
03:48:24

04:09:31



CIRCUITO BIKE & TRAIL - 2019

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 60 KM - SPORT - Masculino

Descrigcao Faixa
Masculino SUB 40 22
23
24

Masculino SUB 45

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Masculino SUB 50

Coloc. Num.

337
341
340

378
370
383

367
384
379

372

380
375
386
368

377
382
373
385
369
376
371

405
391
394
400
393
404

402

390

Nome

ALESSANDRO CORTES PARESQUI
FABIO RIBEIRO

DIOGO R DOMINGUES

MARCELO DE CARVALHO DUARTE
BRUNO PAULO FERREIRA MELO

RODRIGO LORENTZ DE SOUSA
MARTINS

ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO GERALDO
ROGEIRO RODRIGUES BLANC

MARCOS SEVERO SOARES DA
SILVA

GUSTAVO GALDINO MARCONDES
CAMPOS

MARLON LEMOS DA SILVA
LEANDRO ESCOBAR SILVA
CRISTIANO SILVA DOS SANTOS

ANGELO ANTONIO ARRUDA DE
OLIVEIRA

LUIS FELIPE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
RAFAEL FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
JOAO ROBERTO L T GENTIL
RAPHAEL RAMOS DA SILVA
BERNARDO DE MIRANDA MILLER
LEANDRO FABRICIO RIBEIRO
DIOGO POLYCARPO

LEONARDO F. ABDAUD
LEANDRO GUIMARAES CORREA
LUIZ FERNANDO GOMES
RICARDO GENTON PEIXOTO
LEANDRO SINDORF

ERENI JOSE DO NASCIMENTO
JUNIOR

STEPHANO LEONARDO BARBOSA
MADURO

ANDRE LUIZ DE AZEVEDO

Relatério emitido em 04/06/2019 as 13:36:22

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe

Ritmo Vel.
00:04:20 13,85
00:04:45 12,65
00:04:51 12,39
00:02:39 22,63
00:02:39 22,59
00:02:42 22,25
00:02:42 22,19
00:02:44 21,93
00:03:01 19,92
00:03:08 19,12
00:03:11 18,85
00:03:15 18,44
00:03:20 17,97
00:03:21 17,88
00:03:22 17,79
00:03:26 17,51
00:03:30 17,16
00:04:01 14,96
00:04:08 14,52
00:04:29 13,39
00:04:39 12,90
00:02:35 23,16
00:02:54 20,70
00:03:02 19,82
00:03:04 19,51
00:03:15 18,50
00:03:21 17,95
00:03:44 16,04
00:03:48 15,80

Pagina;

Tempo
04:20:01
04:44:34
04:50:30

02:39:05
02:39:20

02:41:48

02:42:16
02:44:08
03:00:43

03:08:16

03:11:01
03:15:14
03:20:23
03:21:23

03:22:22
03:25:39
03:29:50
04:00:38
04:08:00
04:28:52
04:39:05

02:35:28
02:53:54
03:01:39
03:04:29
03:14:37
03:20:34

03:44:27

03:47:55



CIRCUITO BIKE & TRAIL - 2019

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 60 KM - SPORT - Masculino

Descrigcao Faixa Coloc. Num.
Masculino SUB 50 9 399
10 398
11 396
12 395
13 401
14 392
15 403
16 406
17 397

Masculino SUB 55

10

11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

422

428
418

409
414

407
424
416
425
420

426
410

429

411
427
431
412
423
419
417
430

Nome

RAFAEL DE ALMEIDA PAIXAO
NEMER CHIDID FILHO
MARLOS RAMOS CRIVELARO
MARCELO DE JESUS CICCA
ROMULO SOUZA LIMA
LEANDRO RODRIGUES
VINICIO SANTOS LAZZARINI
PAULO SAMIR MAX LEROY
MAURICIO BESKOW BAISCH

JOSE CRESCENCIO DA COSTA
JUNIOR

MARCO ANTONIO PINTO RIBEIRO

EDUARDO WERNECK DA ROCHA
GOMEZ

ADILSON EZEQUIEL BLANC

CARLOS EDUARDO PINHEIRO DE
MACEDO

CARLOS AMELIO

LINNEU DE ALBUQUERQUE MELLO
CLAUDIO DE ASSIS SILVA

LUIZ GUILHERME MOREIRA ALVES

GABRIEL LUIZ JUNQUEIRA PEDRAS
JUNIOR

MARCELO BARBOSA VIANNA

ALVARO FERNANDO DA CONCEICAO
OLIVEIRA

PEDRO MIGUEL BARRETO
HENRIQUES PEDRO

ANDRE SIMOES XAVIER DE SOUZA
MARCELUS FASSANO

MARCOS ANTONIO GOMES
ANTONIO CARLOS SILVA

JOSE LUIZ DE SOUSA LAPA ROCHA
FRANK SALDANHA DO NASCIMENTO
DENILSON ANTONIO BARBOSA
RICARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA

Relatério emitido em 04/06/2019 as 13:36:22

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe

Ritmo Vel.
00:03:48 15,77
00:03:54 1541
00:03:54 15,38
00:03:57 15,17
00:03:58 15,16
00:04:01 14,92
00:05:06 11,78
00:05:06 11,78
00:05:18 11,33
00:03:02 19,83
00:03:14 18,60
00:03:16 = 18,33
00:03:17 18,28
00:03:18 18,19
00:03:22 17,86
00:03:30 17,12
00:03:31 17,08
00:03:33 16,93
00:03:34 16,81
00:03:37 16,57
00:03:38 16,53
00:03:40 16,38
00:03:45 15,99
00:03:48 15,82
00:04:00 14,99
00:04:19 13,88
00:04:34 13,12
00:04:41 12,83
00:05:00 11,99
00:05:10 11,60

Pagina;

Tempo
03:48:16
03:53:34
03:54:01
03:57:22
03:57:30
04:01:14
05:05:37
05:05:37

05:17:47

03:01:30

03:13:31

03:16:21

03:16:55
03:17:52

03:21:33
03:30:15
03:30:50
03:32:36
03:34:11

03:37:19
03:37:44

03:39:50

03:45:07
03:47:31
04:00:06
04:19:27
04:34:19
04:40:39
05:00:14
05:10:20



CIRCUITO BIKE & TRAIL - 2019

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 60 KM - SPORT - Masculino

Descrigcao Faixa Coloc. Num.

Masculino SUB 60

Masculino SUB 65

a b~ W

438
450

445

444
435
441
440
437
449

456
458
455
462
454
464
460

Nome Equipe

HELIO TAGLIOLATTO JUNIOR
ERNANI FONSECA FILHO

MARIO JORGE BARRETO VIEGAS
CASTRO

MARCOS A FERNANDES PINTO
ADOLFO SIMOES

LUIZ FERNANDO GAMA RODRIGUES
LUIS CARLOS RANGEL

BETO SALLES

RODERLEI GENERALI

EDUARDO CIRIO ROCHA

GIORGIO FRACASSI

CLAUDIO VINICIUS DE CARVALHO
MARCELO VIANA ABINADER
AUGUSTO TADEU QUINTELLA ABDU
YVAN MASSET JUNIOR

JOSE TENORIO

Relatério emitido em 04/06/2019 as 13:36:22

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo Vel.
00:03:11 18,84
00:03:16 = 18,41
00:03:23 17,74
00:03:36 16,64
00:03:47 15,84
00:04:01 14,93
00:04:02 14,87
00:04:18 13,94
00:04:43 12,71
00:02:35 = 23,30
00:03:07 19,21
00:03:25 17,58
00:03:30 17,16
00:03:41 16,31
00:03:45 15,99
00:04:09 14,44

Pégina:

Tempo

03:11:05
03:15:34
03:22:57

03:36:19
03:47:13
04:01:12
04:02:10
04:18:20
04:43:15

02:34:31
03:07:26
03:24:48
03:29:47
03:40:47
03:45:06
04:09:15



